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B2 Al =m B | &4 1 = ZHeRE | &
1 13 |10.E#%E RS |HEHEAR 116,534| 4,083,466
2 | 5|23 [10.EHK#HE £RD | h—FIvP-bF—K 140,728 3,942,738
3 |6 |30[8EHBAE By |(FHEHEs@R~6R%) 11,100 3,931,638
4 | 9 |30 |8 EHBEAE e |mHEsEHA~9AD) 11,100| 3,920,538
5 | 6 |30 |8.EHBAR H3E (MBS GA~6R) 4,800 3,915,738
6 | 9 |30[8EHMBAE HE |FREERGTA~9RD 4,800| 3,910,938
7 | 6|30 8 EHBAE I |HEERMGA~6AD) 4,800} 3,906,138
8 | 9 |30 |8 EHMBAE IH  |FMEER(TA~9AS) 4,800/ 3,901,338
9 | 6 |30 [8EHEBAE =N |FEERRGA~6A5) 17,100} 3,884,238
10 | 9 |30 (8. EAMBAE N (FEEEE(7A~9AD) 17,100| 3,867,138
11 | 4 |30 [10.EHKE R (HVUCVRG@GAD) 3,699/ 3,863,439
12 | 5 |31 |10.EKE sH |[HVILRGASD) 3,631| 3,859,808
13| 6 |30 [10.EHE Hf |[HVIUR(6BS) 3,570| 3,856,238
14 | 4 |25 |10.EKE ER |[ATLYMEAAD) 6,856| 3,849,382
15 | 5 |26 [10.EHE =8 |[#TLurME(BAS) 6,856| 3,842,526
16 | 6 | 25 |[10.EK# EH |[STLYMEBAS) 6,856 3,835,670
17 | 4 |20 [10.HE FN |HYULRG@ASD) 2,000} 3,833,670
18 | 5 |18 [10.BHKE I\ HVULARGBAD) 2,400} 3,831,270
19 | 6 |15 |10.BHKE F) |HVULR(6AS) 1,600/ 3,829,670
20 | 7 |21 [10.EHE F (HVILRTAD) 2,800| 3,826,870
21 | 8 |31 [10.EHE F |{HVULREBAD) 2,800] 3,824,070
2219 21 |[10.EHE FI | HVISARGARS) 1,600 3,822,470
23 | 4 |21 N0.EHE I |[HVULR @A) 5519 3,816,951
24 | 5 |30 [10.EHE SIA HVISRGAS) 5,667| 3,811,284
25 | 6 |26 [10.EHKHE IR |[HVULR(6ASD) 3,787| 3,807,497
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26 | 7 |18 [10.EHKE IR |[HVILROAS) 3,855| 3,803,642
27 | 8 | 30 [10.EHE IF AU RBRS) 7,725{ 3,795,917
28 | 5 |30 [10.EHKE 8H |[HVILRGAS) 5,608 3,790,309
29 | 6 |23 [10.BH#E BH |HVILKRGAD) 4,450] 3,785,859
30 | 7 |26 |10.EHKE 2H |[HAVIVROTAS) 5,537| 3,780,322
31 | 8 |28 [10.BH%E EH |[HYULKREAR) 4,391 3,775,931
32| 921 |10EBE B |[HVILROAS) 4,691| 3,771,240
337251088 HH |2TLyMROBD) 6,856| 3,764,384
34 | 8 |25|10.BHK& EH |2TLyM A 6,857 3,757,527
35 | 9 |25 |10.EHKE EX: R ez o) 6,857| 3,750,670
36 | 10| 15 [3. L& LRSS |RIREE Vo.15 745,487| 3,005,183
37 | 7 | 1910.EHE =8 | AVILRGARS) 3,264 3,001,919
38 | 8 |25 |10.B K& =R |[HVULREBAS) 2,788 2,999,131
39 | 9 29 |[10.EHKE EX R VIPAACEE Y 4,556| 2,994,575
40 | 7| 4 10.EHE BHH  |FUrs— rr—h—bUvPR 32,230/ 2,962,345
41 | 4 | 25 |10.EHBE A |[3ILyMUGAXHS) 6,053| 2,956,292
42 | 4 |25 10.EHKE By |EEEERUIVI—TvME(AAXS) 3,285| 2,953,007
43 | 4 | 25 10.EHE A |MEBERGAXLD) 2,036/ 2,950,971
44 | 5 | 26 [10.EBHE s |[#ILybMR(BAXLS) 6,053| 2,944,918
45 | 5 | 26 |[10.EHE By |EEEERUII—FIML(BEXHD) 3,268| 2,941,650
46 | 5 | 26 |[10.BHH Ba |EHEERGAXHLD 2,058 2,939,592
47 | 6 | 25 [10.EHKE e |27y (BAXLS) 6,053| 2,933,539
48 | 6 | 25 [10.BHKE s |BEEBERU A E—FUMLU6AXLD) 3,259 2,930,280
49 | 6 | 25 |10.EHKE a8 |EWHEERGAXLSY) 2,035| 2,928,245
50 | 7 |25 |10.EH%#& A |[9TLYMRTBXID) 6,053| 2,922,192
51 | 7 |25 |10.5H%% Ma |EEEBERUCI—FvME(TAXS) 3,316/ 2,918,876
52 | 7|25 |10 K& B |EREERTAXZLD 2,039| 2,916,837
53 | 8 | 25 |10.EHKE Mg |#ILyME(BAXILD) 6,054| 2,910,783
54 | 8 | 25 [10.EHH BMa |[BEEBEERUIVEI—TUMUBAXIS) 3,396| 2,907,387
55 | 8 | 25 [10.EHE AR |EWEFER(CAXNLS) 2,031} 2,905,356
56 | 9 | 25 [10.EH%E Ba |[#TLubR(9AXILS) 6,054| 2,899,302
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57 | 9 |25 [10.EHKE By |[AEEFERVSMF—rvMR(ORXHD) 3,391} 2,895,911
58 | 9 | 25 |10B%H Me |[MHEER QAL 2,114| 2,893,797
59 | 5 | 12 |108H% WE [SILURGAZLD) 1,322| 2,892,475
60 | 5 |12 |10 mBmR WiE [ SEEER AT 1,507| 2,890,968
61 | 5 [12|[10.BHE HE |[BEEERCI8—FRVMCGAXLS) 3,540| 2,887,428
62 | 6 | 10|10.%%E WE  [5TLyMREAEIA) (TESARM 1,322| 2,886,106
63 | 6 | 10 [10.BK#H HiE  |EHEEER(CAXLS) TEIRFAR) 1,782| 2,884,324
64 | 6 | 10 |10 BT g [BERERUCAH—FMRGEAZAD | 3576| 2,880,748
65 | 7 | 10 |10.%%H WE [STLIMIAZRS) 1,322| 2,879,426
66 | 7 | 10 |10.8%E WE [SSEEROAKLLN 2,195 2,877,231
67 | 7 | 10 [10.BHE HE  |BEBERVAE—FYMLTAXHLS) 3,523 2,873,708
68 | 6 |30 |[10.EHE HE [2ILvM6AXHS) (SAFAR) 1,322| 2,872,386
69 30 [10.EHE HE |BHEERGCAXNLS) GRMAD) 1,829| 2,870,557
70 | 6 | 30 [10EHR g [DTBERUALS—AIMUOAIRA) 3,523| 2,867,034
71 | 9 | 25 10 EHHE WE  |FTLYMROAXID) TARAS) 1,323/ 2,865,711
72 | 9 |25 [10.EHKE WE |ESEEROAZHS) (7AHAS) 1,837| 2,863,874
73 | 9 | 25 [0BHR g |DEBERUAARIMOAZLD 3,523| 2,860,351
74 | 9 | 30 [10.EHE HE [FTLyMU(OAXLS) BAFMAMD) 1,323 2,859,028
75 | 9 |30 |10.EHE HiE  |BHEFR(OAXNLS) BAFAMD 2,250| 2,856,778
76 | 9 |30 |10.HHRE #iE |DERERUAS—AVHROAIRD 3,524 2,853,254
77 | 4 | 10 |10HHE TH (5T @ AT 1,763| 2,851,491
78 | 4 |10 |10 BB TH |EEEER GAZL) 1274| 2,850,217
79 | 4 |10 |[10.FEHKE I |EREBERUAUI—RvML(ABXIS) 3,422| 2,846,795
80 | 4 [1710.BHE& IR |2TLyhR@AXHS) (TESAFAD) 1,763| 2,845,032
81 | 4 |17 |10.EH%E I |[EWEERUAXLY) TEIAFAES) 1,711} 2,843,321
82 | 4 |17 [omHR Tat (BERERULS—HUMUAZLD 3,435| 2,839,886
83 | 5 |18 |10 mHR TH |5 GRERS) 1,763| 2,838,123
84 | 5 |18 |10mBmR A |EERER GAXL 1811 2,836,312
85 | 5 |18 |10 HHR IH |EEEERUAs—AuMEGAZRS | 3,405| 2,832,907
86 | 6 |17 [10.EHKH IR |3TLubR(BAXIS) 1,763| 2,831,144
87 | 6 |17 |10 EHH TH [MSEER AL 1,550| 2,829,594

3 R—T




E2laln| = Bk i = XHeH | & B
88 | 6 | 17|10%BH TH | BERERUALS— MR EAZLS) 3,413| 2,826,181
89 | 7 | 17|10 % B TR [FILYMROAZLS) 1,763| 2,824,418
90 | 7 |17 [l0mHR TH SRR OAZL 1,580| 2,822,838
91 | 7 |17 [10.EHE IH |[AEBEFERUCAVA—TVMOAXLS) 3,409| 2,819,429
92 | 4 |30 [10.EBHR #I| |EEBBRUALE—RIMEARXLD) 4,298 2,815,131
93 | 5 | 31 [10.EHKE #Il  |EEBERVALF—FIMEGAXLD) 4,267| 2,810,864
oa | 7| 1 [0EHH i |ERERUAS—AOMOASID 4,267| 2,806,597
05 | 7 |31 [0mHR s |EERERUAA—AOMCT AR 4,267| 2,802,330
96 | 9 | 1 [l0mHE #N | BEEERUA SR OAKHA) 4,269| 2,798,061
07 | 10 10 [0k HR #Il |EREERUAS—FoME(OREMD) | 4,286] 2,793,775
98 | 4 | 17 |10BH% #N |[ZTLIHRGARS) 1,322| 2,792,453
99 | 4 |17 |10HHR HI (BB AT 1,343 2,791,110
100 18 [10.EHHE FI |2TLIMR (BRI 1,323| 2,789,787
101| 5 | 18 {10.EHE FHN | EHEERGAXLD) 1,343| 2,788,444
102| 6 | 17 [10BH% #I |[FTLIMEEAZIL) 1,323| 2,787,121
103 | 6 | 17 10K I |[BEBER (AT 1,347 2,785,774
104 7 | 17 |10 5% HN [FTLIMR(TAZILD) 1,323| 2,784,451
105 | 7 | 17 105852 HI [ EERER AT 1,356| 2,783,095
106 | 8 | 15 [10.87% HI 5T BAKLS) 1,324| 2,781,771
107| 8 | 15 [10.BHE FN |EHBER(BAXILD) 1,636} 2,780,135
108 | 9 |17 |1omBR HN |5TUUMRQAKH) 1,324 2,778,811
109 | o | 17 [l0BHE HI [BHBER QAR 1.357| 2,777,454
10| 6 | 24 || AEFERRE M [on SETHSERS LiEOHE 72,370| 2,705,084
11| 6 | 24 |1 EFRE g |F (SFOAA% SEIEOH SEVR | 66,250| 2,638,834
12| 6 | 24 |1 BEAER et [BR (SPTL FAEOM SEOR | 72,070| 2566,764
13| 6 | 24 |1 AEFRR gty [F (SR SEEOR CEUR | 72470) 2,494,204
14| 6 | 24 | HEFEE s |BE (SO4R% SEEOH SR | 73,070 2421,224
15| 6 | 24 || HEHRE Hap |BE SSOFRS SEEOH CEUR | 12610] 2,348,614
16| 6 | 24 || HEFRE g |BE (S74AL SSEOM SR | 65,450) 2,283,164
11712 | 30 [BEHMAR s [HMmEH10A~12A) 11,100| 2,272,064
18| 3 | 31 [sERMAR Ma |[FMEEHEGA~3A) 11,100| 2,260,964
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119 | 12 | 30 (8. EMEAE #iE | HEIEREN (108 ~128) 4,800 2,256,164
120 | 3 |30 [8.EHEAR WE |FEBENOA~3R) 4,800{ 2,251,364
121 [ 12| 30 |8 EHEAE TH  |$BImSEN (108 ~12A) 4,800/ 2,246,564
122 3 |30 s EHEAE IH  |FEEFER (1B ~3R) 4,800| 2,241,764
123 12|30 |8.EHEAE HH  |FEERM(0A~12R) 17,100| 2,224,664
124 3 |30 |8 EHBAE EH |FEmEEA~3A) 17,100 2,207,564
12512 | 30 |B.EHBAR 5 |BAREFRERHCOESD) 2,400| 2,205,164
126 {12 | 30 [B.EHBEAE A& |ARHBFRERHCES) 2,400| 2,202,764
127 2 |28 [10.EHE WE [HVISRAEA~285) 96,625| 2,106,139
128 | 3 | 25 |10 K& IR |(HVIVROBA~3AS) 30,721 2,075,418
129 3 | 29 |[10.B% & F#I (AVYRU0B~3A ) 13,200/ 2,062,218
130 | 10 | 30 [10.E %% EH |HVIAR0BS) 2,414| 2,059,804
131 | 11| 30 |10.BHE E AVYLRUTAS) 3,198| 2,056,606
132112 | 30 |10.B% & B |[HVULRU2ES) 3,362 2,053,244
133 | 1 | 30 [10.EHKHE R |FVILROAD) 3,534| 2,049,710
134| 2 | 28 |[10.2%& EH |[HYULKREAD 3,224| 2,046,486
135| 3 | 30 [10.E%E HH |HYILRGAD) 4,166{ 2,042,320
136 | 4 |18 [10.EHKE RA |[AVUr @A) 11,190] 2,031,130
137 5 | 31 [10.EHH WA [HUULR(EAD) 19,017 2,012,113
138 6 | 13 |[10.BHE A ([HVULREAD) 3,666 2,008,447
139} 7 | 16 |[10.B K& A |HVIVRTAD) 14,415 1,994,032
140 24 10.EH%E A |(HYU READ) 15,633 1,978,399
141 9 |12 |10.EHKE WA |HVULROARD) 7,516| 1,970,883
142 | 10| 18 [10.EH&E WA (AU RA0AS) 12,014| 1,958,869
143 11|20 |10. % #H A (AVULR1BS) 11,378| 1,947,491
144 | 12 |17 10.EHB8E A |HVULR(12B9) 10,473 1,937,018
145|10| 27 [10.EHE HH  |[4JLyrMR(10HS) 6,604| 1,930,414
146 | 11| 25 [10.E %K & EH |FTLYM(11AD) 6,604| 1,923,810
147 | 12 | 25 [10.EH& EH |[#ILurME(12A9) 6,604} 1,917,206
148 | 1 |26 [10.EHKE EH |FILYrROBS) 6,604| 1,910,602
149 | 2 | 25 [10.EHE S |4ILurME(2AS) 6,603| 1,903,999
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150 | 10| 27 |10 5% ma |DERBRUA/SAVROOARL 3,356| 1,900,643
151 |10 | 27 N0 EHE e |#ILyMR(10AXLS) 6,054| 1,894,589
152 | 10| 27 |10 HE By |EHEEROQ0AXHLSY) 2,114} 1,892,475
153 [ 11| 25 [10.8 %% e |DERBRUALSAOMUIATL 3,505| 1,888,970
154 | 11 25 [10.BH % B [STLRR(TAZLA) 6,054| 1,882,916
155 | 11|25 [10.EH& e |EWEEROQ1AXSLD) 2,114| 1,880,802
156 | 12| 25 [10.EHE Ha |AEEERVIF—2UML(12B5) 3,427| 1,877,315
157 | 12| 25 [10.8 %% Ba [5TLoMe(12AZRD) 6,054| 1,871,321
158 |12 | 25 |10 5% Ma  [EEEER(2ATL) 2,127 1,869,194
159 | 1 | 26 [10.E5% & My |BEBERUVALE—TIMOAZIS) 3,369| 1,865,825
160 | 1 |26 |10 555 A (5TLME( AL 6,054| 1,859,771
161 1|26 [10.H7% Ma |[EHEERCAZHLS) 2,119| 1,857,652
162 | 2 | 25 [l0EHR Me |[EREERUAUS—foRAXAS | 3,408| 1,854,244
163 | 2 | 25 [10mH% WA |[5TLIMR(AZLS) 6,053| 1,848,191
164 | 2 | 25 |[10.EHHE Ba |MEEREKRQAXHD 2,114| 1,846,077
165| 3 | 25 [10.EHKHE Ma |[EEBERVE2—2ybMLAXHT) 3,404| 1,842,673
166 | 3 | 25 [10.EHE Ba  |[FILuMR(BAXHES) 6,053| 1,836,620
167| 3 | 25|10 BB A |[EEBERGAZLS) 2,114 1,834,506
168 | 10 | 31 |10.EHE WiE |FILYML(10AS) 1,323} 1,833,183
169 | 10| 31 [10.5%% B |SEERR0AM 1,837| 1,831,346
170 | 10| 31 |[10.EHR WE  |EEBEREI2—FYMU10AS) 3,550 1,827,796
17112 1 [10EHE HE |FILyrROTAXELS) 1,323{ 1,826,473
172 12| 1 [10mBR WE |BEEER(1AZRD) 2250 1,824,223
173 | 12| 1 [l0HHR o |(DERERUALS— RO A 3,550| 1,820,673
174 1| 5 |1055% WE |FILYMR (12 1,323 1,819,350
175 1 | 5 |[10.EHE HE  |EHEER2AXHLS) 1,562 1,817,788
1761 1 | 5 llo.=H%e W )E%Eﬁ&lﬁ*f?/’i“*“}l‘ﬁﬁzﬁfﬂa 3603| 1,814,185
177 2 | 2 [10.BHBE WiE |[FILyMLO1AXES) 1,323| 1,812,862
178| 2 | 2 [10% R WE |[BHRER (1 AZBA) 1,562| 1,811,300
179 2 | 2 [NOEHRE HE  |BERTERVC RV AT 3,559| 1,807,741
180| 3 | 2 |10 H5% WE |[FILMERAZLS) 1,322| 1,806,419
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181 3 | 2 |[10.5EHE HiE  |E%EER(QAZLD) 1,774| 1,804,645
182 3 | 2 [10.EH#E HE |ERBERVAVA—RubR (2B XHT) 3,550 1,801,095
183| 3 | 31 |10.EHE WiE |#TLUrR(BES) 1,322] 1,799,773
184 | 3 |31 [10.EHE HiE  |HEERGAD) 1,837| 1,797,936
185| 3 | 31 |[10.BHE WE  |BEEERUIEI—FIMEGAS) 3,536 1,794,400
186 | 8 | 15 |10.BHE SIH [#TLvRME (BAXHS) 1,764| 1,792,636
187 | 8 | 15 [10.BHE STH  |[EBERGAXLS) 1,675| 1,790,961
188 | 8 | 15 [10.H& IR |(EEBERUALS—AIMU(BAXILA) 3,383| 1,787,578
189 9 [ 17|10 BHE TH |#TLYMR(OAXIAS) 1,764| 1,785,814
190 | 9 | 17 [10.EHE IH  |EEEERQAXHLS) 1,917| 1,783,897
191| 9 [ 17|10 8BE M |EREERUGALA—RME(OARLR) 3,449| 1,780,448
192 |10 | 17 |[10.BHE IH  |[#TLyRR0AXIS) 1,764| 1,778,684
193 |10 | 17 |10 BHE STH S EER (10FXS) 1,978 1,776,706
194 | 10| 17 [10.B & IH  |EEEERUALS—FyME(0AZID) 3,427| 1,773,279
195 |11 | 15 |[10.BHH TR [#TLYRR (T AXES) 1,764 1,771,515
196 | 11 | 15 |[10. B HE TH |EREER(AZRS) 1,977} 1,769,538
197 | 11 | 15 |[10.BHE M |EEBERUALI—FyME(1 AR 3,418/ 1,766,120
198 |12 | 17 |10 HKE IR |[8TLYMMR(12BXHS) 1,764| 1,764,356
199 |12 | 17 10K %E TR |EWEER(2AXNS) 1,879| 1,762,477
20012 |17 [10.EBHBE I |EREZERUE—FUMU2AXET) 3,462 1,759,015
201 | 1 |18 [10.EBHE IH |(ATLyMRAXIS) 1,764| 1,757,251
2021 1 |18 [10.EHKE IR |EEEEROAXLS) 1,908/ 1,755,343
203 | 1 |18 |10.EHHE IR |BEEERUALI—FYMEI AR 3,410{ 1,751,933
204 | 2 |17 [10.EHE IR |[#TLvbR (B XD 1,763{ 1,750,170
205 | 2 | 17 [10.EH%E IF |[ESEERQAZLS) 2,716| 1,747,454
206 | 2 | 17 |[10.BKE TIH  |EEEERUAI—FyME QAR 3,400| 1,744,054
207 [ 11| 3 [10.EH%E #)1|. |BEBERVAFI—2yrRTTAXL) 4,277} 1,739,777
208 | 12 | 25 |10 5558 s [BEBBRUASAMURATAD]  4977] 1,735,500
200 | 12 | 25 |10 55% s |BERERUCAAVHEO2AZ 4,277| 1,731,223
210 1 | 31 [10.5EHE #)I| |BEEFRUA =Ry (1AXILS) 4,277| 1,726,946
211 | 2 | 28 |10.E#% #)Il |BEBBRUAF—FVMQRAZHS) 4,267} 1,722,679
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212 RE 0| 1,722,679
213 {10 | 17 [10.BHKEH 0 |FTLYMMEO10AXHS) 1,323| 1,721,356
214 10| 17 10.EKE #Il |EHEER0AXLS) 1,360| 1,719,996
21511 | 15 [10. B H#& FN |[FTLYRR (11 BXELS) 1,323| 1,718,673
216 | 11| 15 [10.BHE #N| |[EHEBERCIAXLSD) 2,716{ 1,715,957
217 112117 [10.BHE HN |[FILyMO12AXHS) 1,323| 1,714,634
218 [ 12|17 [10.BHE H)I  |HEEER(2BXLD) 1,643] 1,712,991
219 | 1 |18 [10.EHE #) |FILYR (1 BXIAS) 1,323| 1,711,668
220 | 1 | 18 [10.EEH%#H FI EHEBERG AT 1,357| 1,710,311
221| 2 |17 [10.EBE HN [FILurE (2B XS 1,322| 1,708,989
2221 2 |17 [10.BHE I |[EHEBERQAXNLS) 1,351| 1,707,638
223 | 3 |17 [10.EHE #I |#TLYMR(BAXD) 1,322| 1,706,316
224 | 3 |17 [10.EKE $#)Il  |EHEERGAXLD) 1,354| 1,704,962
225 | 3 | 25 [3LHRE SRS |HiIRES Vol6 814,770, 890,192
226 | 10 | 31 [10.EHE EH |HYIUR(I0AS) 6,156 884,036
227 {11 | 21 [10.EBHE BH |[HVILRO1AES) 2,759 881,277
228 | 12 | 27 [10.5HE Bl [HYurR(1285) 3,890, 877,387
229 | 1 | 27 |[10.EHKE BH |HVILROAD 4,004| 873,383
2301 2 | 26 |10EHKE BH [HYILREAD 5,054 868,329
231| 3 | 29 |10 B %% B |[HYULKGBAED) 4,488| 863,841
232| 5 | 20 [1LIAEHRE IR (B EENAE(6.19) /ART(5.20) 33,630 830,211
233| 8 | 8 [2BHEE IR |RR wABREHRS REW(6S) 45,770{ 784,441
234110 |20 |1 EAEHARE IH |[RE ERM0019) JE#H(10.20) 45170] 739,271
235(10 | 31 [ HERRE TAT |8 gAY IV (1029~10.31) 57,590 681,681
236 | 10 | 15 |35 HE BHY |2HEX HEREE Voli3 252,014 429,667
2371 2 |11 |[10.EBHKE B |[EHAKEA 7928| 421,739
238 | 2 | 23 |[10.EHKE 2H |/VarEA 119,207| 302,532
239 | 4 |21 [10.BHE e |M—h—buvP BAR 40,590 261,942
240 | 10| 25 [10.B 5 & BAA |FAX AR 24,000] 237,942
241] 6 |13 [10.BHE e |[TUvs—BER 18,425 219,517
242 | 1 |24 |[10.5EH%E WA |ZBAKEA 3,319 216,198
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243 | 3 |27 |8 EHBAR TH |SEREFEBEN(QA~3AD) 4,200/ 211,998
244 | 3 | 26 [10.BHE A |EEEE-wFfRRGA~3AXLS) 20,327) 191,671
245 | 3 |18 [10.EH#& KRS |[h—hYuS-bF—H 175,794 15,877

9 R—3




